
STORAGE - A.F. RESERVOIR CHANGE NEW MELONES NATURAL ACCUM FULL

Day DONNELLS
RESERVOIR

BEARDSLEY
RESERVOIR

TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW C.F.S RIVER C.F.S NATURAL *
1000 A.F.

1 60,584 96,509 157,093 -568 -286 903 617 882.3
2 60,415 96,072 156,487 -606 -306 947 641 883.6
3 60,192 95,666 155,858 -629 -317 856 539 884.7
4 59,957 95,246 155,203 -655 -330 862 532 885.7
5 59,682 94,819 154,501 -702 -354 834 480 886.7
6 59,616 94,151 153,767 -734 -370 888 518 887.7
7 59,521 93,486 153,007 -760 -383 949 566 888.8
8 59,385 92,844 152,229 -778 -392 910 518 889.8
9 59,398 91,993 151,391 -838 -422 1,395 973 891.8

10 59,312 91,242 150,554 -837 -422 916 494 892.8
11 59,026 90,647 149,673 -881 -444 932 488 893.7
12 58,883 89,909 148,792 -881 -444 774 330 894.4
13 58,915 88,944 147,859 -933 -470 747 277 894.9
14 58,952 88,044 146,996 -863 -435 628 193 895.3
15 58,894 87,197 146,091 -905 -456 682 226 895.8
16 59,017 86,190 145,207 -884 -446 684 238 896.2
17 59,046 85,248 144,294 -913 -460 587 127 896.5
18 59,054 84,405 143,459 -835 -421 619 198 896.9
19 58,940 83,728 142,668 -791 -399 781 382 897.6
20 58,907 82,925 141,832 -836 -421 714 293 898.2
21 58,944 82,119 141,063 -769 -388 594 206 898.6
22 58,862 81,349 140,211 -852 -430 727 297 899.2
23 58,409 80,974 139,383 -828 -417 858 441 900.1
24 58,149 80,328 138,477 -906 -457 790 333 900.8
25 58,096 79,493 137,589 -888 -448 749 301 901.3
26 58,145 78,529 136,674 -915 -461 639 178 901.7
27 58,283 77,483 135,766 -908 -458 501 43 901.8
28 58,434 76,418 134,852 -914 -461 531 70 901.9
29 58,548 75,391 133,939 -913 -460 602 142 902.2
30 58,527 74,543 133,070 -869 -438 524 86 902.4
31 58,405 73,745 132,150 -920 -464 691 227 902.8

Totals -25,511 10,954
Acre - Feet 21,727
* October 1, 2023 to date
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